
       Boys Golf Schedule 2026 

DAY OF WEEK DATE LEVEL (GRADE) TIME LOCATION FACILITY  

Monday 02/16/26 Varsity 10:30 AM Carencro The Wetlands  

Tuesday 02/24/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Thibodaux BCC  

Tuesday 03/03/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Gheens La Tour  

Tuesday 03/10/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Patterson Atchafalaya  

Thursday 03/12/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Avondale Grand Ridge  

Tuesday 03/17/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Berwick St. Mary's  

Tuesday 03/24/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Houma Ellendale  

Tuesday 03/31/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Patterson Atchafalaya  

Tuesday 04/07/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Thibodaux BCC  

Tuesday 04/14/26 Varsity 3:00 PM LaPlace Riverlands  

Thursday 04/16/26 Varsity 3:00 PM Avondale Grand Ridge  

Wednesday 04/22/26 Varsity 9:00 AM Plaquemine The Island  



  
  

 DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITY 
 3/5/2026  3:00 PM Destrehan Cypress Lakes 

 3/11/26 3:00 PM Houma Ellendale 

 3/19/26 3:00 PM Lutcher Riverlands 

 3/26/26 3:00 PM Mathews LaTour 

 4/1/26 3:00 PM Thibodaux BCC 

District  . 4/15/26 11:00 AM Mathews LaTour 

Regionals .  4/27/26 TBA TBA TBA 

State . 5/4/26 TBA TBA TBA 
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